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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Najlepsza zawodniczka OPEN

Kobiet, Open

1.  MICIAK Agata 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1921 3
2.  FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1841 3
3.  MOŻDŻAN Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 1822 3
4.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 1799 3
5.  BIELAWA Anna 06 Tri-Team Rumia 1753 3
6.  KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1734 3
7.  HOFMAN Roksana 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1699 3
8.  HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1687 3
9.  MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 1680 3

10.  MUSIAŁ Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1670 3
MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1670 3

12.  OSZMIAŃSKA Julia 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1649 3
13.  MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 1630 3
14.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 1605 3
15.  GRZECH Michalina 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1597 3
16.  KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 1572 3
17.  RĄP Apolonia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1567 3
18.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1558 3
19.  SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 MKP Szczecin 1550 3
20.  HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 1541 3
21.  BURDON Paulina 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1519 3
22.  MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 1515 3
23.  PIOTROWSKA Oliwia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1499 3
24.  TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 1487 3
25.  KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1485 3
26.  CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 1458 3
27.  SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1456 3
28.  KOMOR Agata 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1455 3
29.  HAJDUK Julia 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1452 3
30.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1450 3
31.  KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1443 3
32.  JANUSZKE Marcelina 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1442 3
33.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1426 3
34.  GAJEWSKA Maja 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1418 3
35.  FEDERKIEWICZ Amelia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1415 3
36.  PIELECH Pola 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1413 3
37.  ŁOPACIŃSKA Amelia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1408 3
38.  ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 1403 3
39.  MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 1401 3
40.  JACUK Julia 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1394 3
41.  GOSPODAREK Dominika 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1393 3
42.  OSTROWSKA Julia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1384 3
43.  KIJKO Paula 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1378 3
44.  KOZŁOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1329 3
45.  SKOROWSKA Amelia 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1324 3
46.  SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 1323 3

DZIK Wiktoria 04 KS Limanowa-swim 1323 3
48.  ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna 06 MKP Szczecin 1319 3
49.  KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1312 3
50.  JEDYNAK Katarzyna 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1296 3
51.  MACKIEWICZ Emilia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1291 3
52.  CHMIELEWSKA Julia 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1258 3
53.  BIELENINIK Hanna 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 1256 3
54.  TROJANOWSKA Hanna 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1255 3
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55.  BAIG Sofia 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1244 3
PATAN Marcelina 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1244 3

57.  YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 1242 3
58.  DEREWECKA Kamila 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1241 3
59.  GRZECH Maja 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1240 3
60.  GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1225 3
61.  FORMELA Natalia 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1224 3
62.  LUTKOWSKA Pola 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1223 3
63.  LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 1213 3
64.  PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1207 3
65.  WARCZAK Lena 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1198 3
66.  SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1196 3
67.  KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1195 3
68.  GAJEWSKA Zofia 06 MKP Szczecin 1193 3

MAKOWSKA Maria 07 UKS Sokół Ustronie Morskie 1193 3
70.  URBAN Magdalena 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1189 3
71.  OSZMIAŃSKA Kaja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1179 3
72.  OWCZAREK Julia 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1177 3
73.  MAJEWSKA Martyna 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1175 3
74.  BIEDRZYCKA Blanka 08 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1158 3
75.  GLUBA Roksana 08 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1156 3
76.  KORYCKA Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1151 3

ŚWIĘTOŃ Nikola 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1151 3
78.  SŁUGOCKA Natalia 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1143 3

MATJAKOWSKA Julia 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1143 3
80.  KOCIKOWSKA Wiktoria 08 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1141 3
81.  PIOTROWSKA Zuzanna 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1126 3
82.  TYBULCZUK Zuzanna 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1098 3
83.  ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 1093 3
84.  MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1087 3
85.  WALICKA Martyna 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1067 3
86.  MIARKA Wiktoria 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1059 3
87.  BRUCKA Julia 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1033 3
88.  KRUTUL Aga 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1031 3
89.  NIEZGODA Aleksandra 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1026 3
90.  JADCZUK Estella 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1008 3
91.  TUROWSKA Zofia 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1005 3

WOJCIECHOWSKA Martyna 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1005 3
93.  ROCHO Nikola 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1004 3
94.  KOSOWICZ Aurelia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 992 3
95.  KRYŚ Patrycja 06 MKP Szczecin 991 3
96.  KOPCZYŃSKA Otylia 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 985 3
97.  WESOŁOWSKA Jagoda 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 970 3
98.  ŻUROWICZ Kornelia 08 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 968 3
99.  PIĄTEK Małgorzata 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 961 3

100.  KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 958 3
101.  ANTKOWIAK Matylda 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 956 3
102.  SZTUK Justyna 07 MKP Szczecin 955 3
104.  PASIK Martyna 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 924 3
105.  CHRZAN Zuzanna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 919 3
106.  ŁUKASZEWICZ Amelia 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 895 3
107.  LASKOWSKA Katarzyna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 867 3
108.  WOŹNIAK Amelia 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 847 3
109.  WARSIŃSKA Julia 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 797 3
111.  TUBAJA Lena 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 772 3
112.  BARTCZAK Gabriela 08 MKP Szczecin 752 3
113.  KUBACKA Weronika 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 623 3
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Dziewcząt, 15 lat - 16 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1670 3
2.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 1605 3
3.  KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 1572 3
4.  KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1485 3
5.  KOMOR Agata 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1455 3
6.  HAJDUK Julia 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1452 3
7.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1450 3
8.  KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1443 3
9.  MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 1401 3

10.  KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1312 3

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  BIELAWA Anna 06 Tri-Team Rumia 1753 3
2.  MUSIAŁ Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1670 3
3.  MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 1630 3
4.  RĄP Apolonia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1567 3
5.  HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 1541 3
6.  PIOTROWSKA Oliwia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1499 3
7.  CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 1458 3
8.  JANUSZKE Marcelina 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1442 3
9.  FEDERKIEWICZ Amelia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1415 3

10.  PIELECH Pola 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1413 3
11.  ŁOPACIŃSKA Amelia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1408 3
12.  ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 1403 3
13.  OSTROWSKA Julia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1384 3
14.  ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna 06 MKP Szczecin 1319 3
15.  MACKIEWICZ Emilia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1291 3
16.  BAIG Sofia 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1244 3

PATAN Marcelina 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1244 3
18.  LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 1213 3
19.  SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1196 3
20.  GAJEWSKA Zofia 06 MKP Szczecin 1193 3
21.  OSZMIAŃSKA Kaja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1179 3
22.  KORYCKA Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1151 3
23.  MATJAKOWSKA Julia 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1143 3
24.  PIOTROWSKA Zuzanna 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1126 3
25.  MIARKA Wiktoria 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1059 3
26.  BRUCKA Julia 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1033 3
27.  KOSOWICZ Aurelia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 992 3
28.  KRYŚ Patrycja 06 MKP Szczecin 991 3
30.  TUBAJA Lena 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 772 3

Dziewcząt, 13 lat

1.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 1799 3
2.  HOFMAN Roksana 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1699 3
3.  GRZECH Michalina 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1597 3
4.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1558 3
5.  BURDON Paulina 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1519 3
6.  MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 1515 3
7.  TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 1487 3
8.  SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1456 3
9.  GAJEWSKA Maja 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1418 3

10.  JACUK Julia 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1394 3
11.  GOSPODAREK Dominika 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1393 3
12.  KIJKO Paula 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1378 3
13.  KOZŁOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1329 3
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14.  SKOROWSKA Amelia 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1324 3
15.  JEDYNAK Katarzyna 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1296 3
16.  CHMIELEWSKA Julia 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1258 3
17.  BIELENINIK Hanna 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 1256 3
18.  TROJANOWSKA Hanna 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1255 3
19.  YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 1242 3
20.  GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1225 3
21.  LUTKOWSKA Pola 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1223 3
22.  PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1207 3
23.  WARCZAK Lena 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1198 3
24.  KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1195 3
25.  MAKOWSKA Maria 07 UKS Sokół Ustronie Morskie 1193 3
26.  URBAN Magdalena 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1189 3
27.  OWCZAREK Julia 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1177 3
28.  ŚWIĘTOŃ Nikola 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1151 3
29.  SŁUGOCKA Natalia 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1143 3
30.  MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1087 3
31.  WALICKA Martyna 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1067 3
32.  NIEZGODA Aleksandra 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1026 3
33.  TUROWSKA Zofia 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1005 3
34.  ROCHO Nikola 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1004 3
35.  KOPCZYŃSKA Otylia 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 985 3
36.  WESOŁOWSKA Jagoda 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 970 3
37.  KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 958 3
38.  ANTKOWIAK Matylda 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 956 3
39.  SZTUK Justyna 07 MKP Szczecin 955 3
41.  PASIK Martyna 07 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 924 3
42.  ŁUKASZEWICZ Amelia 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 895 3
43.  WARSIŃSKA Julia 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 797 3
44.  KUBACKA Weronika 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 623 3

Dziewcząt, 12 lat - 15 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  DEREWECKA Kamila 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1241 3
2.  GRZECH Maja 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1240 3
3.  FORMELA Natalia 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 1224 3
4.  MAJEWSKA Martyna 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1175 3
5.  BIEDRZYCKA Blanka 08 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1158 3
6.  GLUBA Roksana 08 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1156 3
7.  KOCIKOWSKA Wiktoria 08 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1141 3
8.  TYBULCZUK Zuzanna 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1098 3
9.  ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 1093 3

10.  KRUTUL Aga 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1031 3
11.  JADCZUK Estella 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1008 3
12.  WOJCIECHOWSKA Martyna 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1005 3
13.  ŻUROWICZ Kornelia 08 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 968 3
14.  PIĄTEK Małgorzata 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 961 3
15.  CHRZAN Zuzanna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 919 3
16.  LASKOWSKA Katarzyna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 867 3
17.  WOŹNIAK Amelia 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 847 3
18.  BARTCZAK Gabriela 08 MKP Szczecin 752 3


